North Forsyth High School

Melita Wise, Principal
Email: mawise@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Main Office Phone: (336) 661-4880
Student Services Office Phone: (336) 661-4890


SCHOOL COUNSELORS

	Cynthia Vaughn

Marissa Mickey

David Cabiness

Sonya Withers, Director

Dan Proctor, 
Student Services Clerk

	A – F

G – M

N – R

S – Z


	Email:  cdvaughn@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Email:  mdmickey@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Email:  ddcabiness@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Email:  smwithers@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Email:  dlproctor@wsfcs.k12.nc.us



..............................................................................................................


Winston-Salem Chamber of Commerce
Senior Academy Program Contacts

Terri Cummings, VP 					Tina Long, Manager
Talent and Workforce				          Workforce Programs Manager 
336-728-9205						 336-728-9204
Tcummings@winstonsalem.com				 tlong@winstonsalem.com

...............................................................................................................

Winston-Salem/Forsyth County Schools

Kenya Rocker						Ronda Mays						
Lead High School Counselor			Director Family Engagment	
336-748-4000 ext. 70929				336-748-4000	
Ktrocker@wsfcs.k12.nc.us			           RJMays@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 




